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History Philosophy
Theology *

Theology *

1

0
0.000

0

0
0.000

4
0
0.000

In Kangnam
University
(11)

#11
#11

#11
#11

#11
#11

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In South

Korea

(32,891)

scores I

#32,788
#32,764

#32,221
#32,727

#32,345
#32,785

#91
(97) *
#23
(24) *

Kangnam University

Heup Young Kim

In Asia

World (1,614,948)

(488,574)

#484,750
#484,394

#463,897
#484,165

#468,349
#484,728

#4,003
(4,482) *
#2,148
(2,317) *

#1,605,756
#1,604,619

#1,559,468
#1,603,994

#1,569,336
#1,605,673

#22,623
(24,081) *
#4,135
(4,465) *

Date

1 23.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/heup-young-kim/5012999
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